
www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice.

Link:www.hammfg.com/N1A36247

Part # : N1A36247 Mar. 24, 2019Date :

CLEAR SPACE
AVAILABLE

ON DOOR

FRONT VIEWSIDE VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

SIDE VIEW
BACK VIEW

TOP VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

36.38
DOOR

24.38
DOOR

2.00 I/S

2.00 I/S

1.43 I/S

2.00 I/S 2.00 I/S

2.67 I/S

15.25

34.75
DOOR OPENING

22.75
DOOR OPENING

36.00

24.007.18

7.00

22.75

34.75
32.00

INNER PANEL

22.50
INNER PANEL

1.85

32.90

3.6316.75

O 0.44
TYP

O 0.44
TYPO 0.73

TYP

GROUND STUD
DOOR

GROUND STUD
BODY

15.25

21.00


